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VARPALOTAI BSK
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19.

SUMEG VSE

161514
201830
120636
195726
271660
285295
405312
140792
330159
160190
184400
205431
347103
181657
249992
131331
166343
152733
196885
130363
183665
187172
196914
234561
294507
211348
101864
199571
255207
303984
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159114
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404448
152999
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188910
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110747
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160282
288014
201760
225615
257815
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465402
274919
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258375
331379
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385706
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385718
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364611
314604
354026
403921
408176

MAYER DAVID
KARDOS ATTILA
BENEDEK ISTVAN
LASZLO GABOR ZSOLT
HOFFER LEVENTE
KAROLYI ZSOMBOR
SzABO TIBOR
KOTTYAN BALINT
JAKAB MILAN
OSVATH ROBERT
BURUCS KAROLY
ILLES NORBERT
KIRALY LAJOS ZOLTAN
KUTI TIVADAR
SIMON DAVID
HAJDU JANOS
LUKACS ISTVAN
FAZEKAS PETER
ODOR NORBERT
FISCHER NORBERT
BONTOVICS ROBERT
SIMANYI PETER
SZABO GERGELY
SOSKUTHY BARNABAS
BEKE BALINT OSZKAR
MESZAROS DAVID
KARATH SZABOLCS
ANDRAS ZSOLT
CZIPP JOZSEF
ANDRAS SZABOLCS
TORDAI FERENC
STRAUB ADAM
SZELECZKI ATTILA
PILKA ROLAND
KEREKES BENCE
PINTER CSABA
BODIS RICHARD
HULKA LASZLO
KISS LASZLO
PUPOS KRISZTIAN
BAKOS GABOR
HEGEDUS ZSOLT
HEGYI ROLAND
BUDAVARI CSABA
CZAHA DANIEL
KELLER TAMAS
DUDAS ADAM

PASS BALAZS
MEICZINGER BENCE
BURCSIK MARTIN
HORVATH VALENTIN

VAJDA GYULA
SZOKE ADAM

SZALAI ISTVAN
VARGA BENJAMIN
ILLES ROBERT
HORVATH LASZLO
HUTTER OLIVER
MOLNAR ADAM
PRODANOVITS MARK
LENDVAI ROBERT
PARE ZSOLT
HAFFNER GABOR
PAPP MARK ZOLTAN
CSADER TAMAS
HORVATH ROLAND
MAKKOS ATTILA
SIMON GABOR
ZELENKA MATE ZSOLT
BUJTOR AKOS
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BOLDIS GEZA
JOO CSANAD SEBESTENY

FRISS OLIVER
BUCHWALD KORNEL
KISS ANDRAS
KESZTHELYI DAVID
SZEKER TAMAS MILAN

KUN ANDRAS
PETROCZI MARTON
MATYAS
REIZINGER BENCE
JOZSEF
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